BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS OR DISCONTINUE PRODUCTS WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.
20 KARHCA0217
™
COUPLING SUGGESTIONS
Short shank, long shank couplings (NPT, GHT), barbed inserts attached with bands.
Nominal Specifications
Series ID
(in.)

Series ID
(in.)
ID
(mm)
OD
(in.)
OD
(mm)
Max Rec.
WP (PSI)
Weight
(lbs./ft.)
T351LL/LG075 3/4 19 1.22 31 150 0.44
T351LL/LG100 1 25 1.46 37 150 0.54
T351LL/LG125 1 1/4 32 1.81 46 150 0.78
T351LL/LG150 1 1/2 38 2.05 52 150 0.91
Applications:
For general wash down service, using hot and cold
water in paper mills and in food and dairy plants.
Cover:

Nominal Specifications
Series ID
(in.)
ID
(mm)
OD
(in.)
OD
(mm)
Max Rec.
WP (PSI)
Available
Length
Weight
(lbs./ft.)
T352AA050X12.6 1/2 13 0.83 21 75 12'6" Coil 0.19
T352AA050X200 1/2 13 0.83 21 75 200' Coil 0.19
T352AA062X12.6 5/8 16 0.94 24 75 12'6" Coil 0.22
T352AA062X200 5/8 16 0.94 24 75 200' Coil 0.22
T352AA071X12.6 11/16 18 1.02 26 75 12'6" Coil 0.24
T352AA071X200 11/16 18 1.02 26 75 200' Coil 0.24
T352AA078X12.6 13/16 20 1.10 28 75 12'6" Coil 0.26
T352AA078X200 13/16 20 1.10 28 75 200' Coil 0.26
T352AA087X12.6 7/8 22 1.18 30 75 12'6" Coil 0.28
T352AA087X200 7/8 22 1.18 30 75 200' Coil 0.28
T352AA100X12.6 1 25 1.30 33 75 12'6" Coil 0.32
T352AA100X200 1 25 1.30 33 75 200' Coil 0.32
T352AA112X12.6 1 1/8 28 1.42 36 75 12'6" Coil 0.34
T352AA112X200 1 1/8 28 1.42 36 75 200' Coil 0.34
T352AA118X12.6 1  3/16 30 1.50 38 75 12'6" Coil 0.37
T352AA118X200 1  3/16 30 1.50 38 75 200' Coil 0.37
continued
Applications:
Radiator hose.
Cover:

Nominal Specifications
Series ID
(in.)
ID
(mm)
OD
(in.)
OD
(mm)
Max Rec.
WP (PSI)
Available
Length
Weight
(lbs./ft.)
T352AA125X12.6 1 1/4 32 1.57 40 75 12'6" Coil 0.39
T352AA125X200 1 1/4 32 1.57 40 75 200' Coil 0.39
T352AA137X12.6 1 3/8 35 1.69 43 75 12'6" Coil 0.42
T352AA137X200 1 3/8 35 1.69 43 75 200' Coil 0.42
T352AA150X12.6 1 1/2 38 1.89 48 75 12'6" Coil 0.57
T352AA150X200 1 1/2 38 1.89 48 75 200' Coil 0.57
T352AA157X12.6 1  9/16 40 1.97 50 75 12'6" Coil 0.60
T352AA157X200 1  9/16 40 1.97 50 75 200' Coil 0.60
T352AA162X12.6 1 5/8 42 2.05 52 75 12'6" Coil 0.63
T352AA162X200 1 5/8 42 2.05 52 75 200' Coil 0.63
T352AA175X12.6 1 3/4 45 2.17 55 75 12'6" Coil 0.66
T352AA175X200 1 3/4 45 2.17 55 75 200' Coil 0.66
T352AA189X12.6 1 7/8 48 2.28 58 75 12'6" Coil 0.70
T352AA189X200 1 7/8 48 2.28 58 75 200' Coil 0.70
T352AA200X12.6 2 51 2.40 61 75 12'6" Coil 0.75
T352AA200X200 2 51 2.40 61 75 200' Coil 0.75
T352AA218X12.6 2  3/16 55 2.56 65 75 12'6" Coil 0.80
T352AA225X12.6 2 1/4 57 2.64 67 75 12'6" Coil 0.82
T352AA238X12.6 2 3/8 60 2.76 70 75 12'6" Coil 0.86
T352AA250X12.6 2 1/2 63 2.87 73 75 12'6" Coil 0.90
T352AA275X12.6 2 3/4 70 3.15 80 75 12'6" Coil 0.97
T352AA300X12.6 3 76 3.39 86 75 12'6" Coil 1.04
T352AA315X12.6 3 1/8 80 3.54 90 75 12'6" Coil 1.10
T352AA354X12.6 3  9/16 90 4.02 102 75 12'6" Coil 1.36
T352AA400X12.6 4 102 4.49 114 75 12'6" Coil 1.52
T352AA450X12.6 4 1/2 116 5.00 127 75 12'6" Coil 1.69
T352AA500X12.6 5 127 5.55 141 75 12'6" Coil 2.16
T352AA
75 PSI Radiator Hose
Hot Water
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS OR DISCONTINUE PRODUCTS WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.